Biben Marketing Group

Manufacturer’s Representative
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Northern VA, DC, MD

Inside Sales Contacts
for Manufacturers Represented by Biben Marketing Group

Manufacturer Primary Backup
A IR ABB / T&B Kevin Rick, Steve Ex-Solutions™
MW ABB EX Solutions Andrew Steve ABB
Archipelago Lightin Andrew Steve N2
B} ARCHIPELAGD pelago Lighting , “CaM- LIGHTING
E! vemmmeerert - C&M Lighting Steve Andrew, Mary, Rick @f‘g\\\‘
r=p—— C-Port Steve Kevin, Rick 2
F:c-?-ﬁr\r/ Channell Steve Kevin, Rick CHANNELL
Clear-Vu Andrew Steve . [
clear-vu T arl
0 lighting DiodeLED Andrew Steve . dIOde‘
E df» Edisun Andrew Steve
ISun ESL Vision Andrew Steve
ETI ETI SSL Andrew Steve
LicHTING Imperium Cable Tom Mary, Rick
Leviton Kevin Rick, Steve
LEVITON Leviton Metering Rick Bill, Kevin
Maverick Poles Andrew Steve
mavierce  MGM Transformer Rick Kevin, Mary, Steve
Myers Power Products | Rick Bill nogtheqn
Power Products, s, ~ Northern Cable Tom Mary, Rick 8 (13
T TS Olympia Lighting Andrew Steve
Cemriaas . RONK Rick Mary, Rick
\ RYMCO Tom Bill, Mary, Rick
RY Mcqus’A Talon/Siemens Mary Kevin, Rick, Steve Aetnr Bovniting Equwinmes
Eniran _VanTran Rick Bill OO i
TRANSForRmens Westire Andrew Steve Noee®
Lighting Division Andrew Steve Lighting Division Line Card
Inside Sales Contact | Email Phone

Andrew Mullen

amullen@bibensales.com

215-985-9400 x190

Bill Solomon

bsolomon@bibensales.com

215-985-9400 x120

Kevin Fischer

kfischer@bibensales.com

215-985-9400 x150

Mary Moran

mmoran@bibensales.com

215-985-9400 x140

Rick Stevenson

rstevenson(@bibensales.com

215-985-9400 x180

Steve Tucker

stucker@bibensales.com

215-985-9400 x160

Tom Knopka

tknopka@bibensales.com

215-985-9400 x130

Joseph E Biben Sales Corporation | 900 Carpenters Crossing | Folcroft, PA 19032
215.545.0990 | www.bibensales.com

215.985.9400 |



